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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002804

E24002805

E24002806
E24002807
E24002808
E24002809
E24002810

E24002811
E24002812

E24002813

Reported

10:28:16 08/24/24

11:48:34 08/24/24

12:26:39 08/24/24

13:59:30 08/24/24

21:34:21 08/24/24

22:30:22 08/24/24

22:53:46 08/24/24

23:06:04 08/24/24
00:38:46 08/25/24

04:12:46 08/25/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
CRASH TYPE N STATE RD 3 BYPASS & E
UNK FREELAND RD, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 54,
RQST GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 1433 W BROCKWORTH DR APT F,
RQST GREENSBURG

CRASH INJURY 6 E FRANKLIN ST, ST PAUL
EMS AMBUL 2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA

RQST GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 2000 N MAGNOLIA CT,

ASSIST GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST, INDIANAPOLIS

EMS DIFF 115 S BROADWAY ST ; APT 2,

BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 608 S RUSSELL DR, GREENSBURG

BREATH

Loctn

Dsp
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26991/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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