

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

0 0	J .				
Incident Number	Reported	Nature	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24002804	10:28:16 08/24/24	CRASH TYPE	N STATE RD 3 BYPASS & E		ACT
		UNK	FREELAND RD, GREENSBURG		
E24002805	11:48:34 08/24/24	EMS TRANSFER	1720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24002806	12:26:39 08/24/24	EMS AMBUL	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 54,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E24002807	13:59:30 08/24/24	EMS AMBUL	1433 W BROCKWORTH DR APT F,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E24002808	21:34:21 08/24/24	CRASH INJURY	6 E FRANKLIN ST, ST PAUL		ACT
E24002809	22:30:22 08/24/24	EMS AMBUL	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
		RQST	GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24002810	22:53:46 08/24/24	EMS LIFT	2000 N MAGNOLIA CT,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E24002811	23:06:04 08/24/24	EMS TRANSFER	METHODIST, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E24002812	00:38:46 08/25/24	EMS DIFF	115 S BROADWAY ST; APT 2,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24002813	04:12:46 08/25/24	EMS DIFF	608 S RUSSELL DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
		BREATH			

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26991/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 08/25/24